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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017
Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
12.02.2017 - 10:17 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 24.05 FELDBERGS Girts LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 26.62 VILCAKS Arvids LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 15 - 16 25.98 KANNUS Rasmus EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
2003 and younger
1. HERPOLA Santeri 03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 26.04 517 A
Meet record!
2. FORSEL Marcus 03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 26.77 476 A
3. CERESKA Arnas 04  Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 27.09 459 A
4. MILK Karl Mattias 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2789 421 A
5. AKSALU Simo 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 2790 420 A
6. KORDJUKOVS Niks 03 Jelgavas SPS 2827 404 A
7. PETROV Dmitri 03  Spordiklubi Dilan 2829 403 A
8. PUGACS Armands 03 Jelgavas SPS 28.37 400 A
9. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03  ARGO Ujumisklubi 2961 352 R
10. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.71 348 2
ROHTLA Helari 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.71 348 2
12. AAVIK Sander 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.06 336
13. PRANK Ervin Otto 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.37 326
14. AUDZEVICS Pauls 03 Jelgavas SPS 3042 324
15. SEPP Guenter 03  Paernu Spordikool 3080 312
16. KRUPINS Vijaceslavs 03  Spars-MK 31.04 305
17. BARAKOV Artyem 03  Vovis 3118 301
18. KUNTTILA Tatu 03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 31.34 297
19. SMIRNOV Yury 05 Vovis 31.37 296
20. SARKO Makar 03  Spordiklubi Dilan 3210 276
21. LAINE Elias 03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.38 269
22. SAKS Stefan 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.63 263
23. BORISSOQV Pavel 05  Spordiklubi Dilan 32.69 261
24. MILK Martti 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.07 252
METSA Aap Valter 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.07 252
26. BOISEN Rasmus 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.25 248
27. STERLIKOV Deniss 05  Johvi Spordikool 33.28 248
28. TEITER Georg 03  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.38 245
29. LASKO Aleksander 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 3349 243
30. VESKE Sten Robin 04  Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.79 236
31. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 3383 236
32. MANKOV Artemey 07 Vovis 3447 223
33. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3485 216
34. KONT Sander 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 3488 215
35. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07  Ekran Saint-Petersburg 35.20 209
36. TITENKOV Michael 07 "PEARL" Moscow Sport School #104 3585 198
37. KIISLER Jan-Marten 04  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3735 175
38. KESKUELA Siim 07  Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.27 163
39. RUEUESON Kristjan 05  Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.62 158
40. ZAHAROV Maksim 07  Vovis 3945 148
41. KLEINOV Arsenii 07  Sportivhaya shkola 82 40.11 141
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 2003 and younger

Rank

42. LIPANOV Mihail
43. SMOLIN Yurei

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. AHTIAINEN Alex
Meet record!

KALLSTROEM Roni
HAIKONEN Veeti
LOOKENE Rain Rasmus
MARIN Dmitri
ANDREJEV Sebastian
ZIDKOVS Sergejs

8. MIILPALU Matteus

9. VILCAKS Arvids
10. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes
11. ARGE Anders
12. VARES Kaarup
13. HORENZENKO Denis
14. OPER Georg
15. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias
16. AUDZEVICS Jekabs
17. FREIMANIS Roberts
18. ROMANOVS Glebs
19. HELDE Kaspar

KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas

21. FJELLSTROEM Claes
22. ROOTSMA Jass
23. REIMAA Erik
24. VOIKO Oskar
25. KORPINEN Leevi
26. BONDAREVS Glebs
27. HOLTSMEIER Risto
28. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik
29. KOLAMETS Henry
30. VALAINIS Edijs

ok wbd

Open

BOICOVS Jevgenijs
SUUN Janter
NARAJEVS Daniels
PIILBERG Martin
MIHAILOVS Ignats
RAGAISIS Arturas
MILK Markus
AHTIAINEN Alex
Meet record!

9. KALLSTROEM Roni

ONoUA~WNE

YB

07
07

01

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
01
02
01
01

97
00
99
00
99
00
99
01

01

\Vovis
\Vovis

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Cetus

Helsingfors Simsaellskap
MyFitness

ARGO Ujumisklubi

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Jelgavas SPS

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Jelgavas SPS

Tartu Ujumisklubi

TOPi Ujumisklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Paernu Spordikool

Jelgavas SPS

Jelgavas SPS

Daugavpils BJSS

TOPI Ujumisklubi

Wiru Swim

Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap
Ujumise Spordiklubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Rezeknes BJSS

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Paide Ujumisklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Spars-MK

Jelgavas SPS

TOPI Ujumisklubi
Daugavpils BJSS
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Daugavpils BJSS

Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi

Cetus

25.50

2551
25.57
25.65
25.79
26.13
26.13
26.15
26.33
26.50
26.54
26.61
26.94
26.97
27.53
27.61
27.65
28.03
28.07
28.07
28.09
28.60
28.70
28.75
28.77
29.44
29.58
29.85
31.06
32.12

24.57
24.87
24.94
24.99
25.30
25.34
25.49
25.50

2551

Pts

137
131

551

>

550
546
541
532
512
512
511
500
491
489
485
467
466
438
434
432
415
413
413
412
390
386
384
383
358
353
343
305
275

DOV>>>>2>20D0

616
594
589
585
564
561
552
551

>r>>>>>>

550
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.

57.

HAIKONEN Veeti

VAINIKK Rando
LOOKENE Rain Rasmus
SANDRIGAILO Aleksander
LELLE Armin Evert

MARIN Dmitri

CERESKA Karolis
PAULSON Ergo
HERPOLA Santeri

Meet record!

ANDREJEV Sebastian
ZIDKOVS Sergejs
MIILPALU Matteus
VILCAKS Arvids
VISNAPUU Karl Johannes
ARGE Anders

VARES Kaarup
KAESPER Janek
FORSEL Marcus
DUMINS Emils
HORENZENKO Denis
OPER Georg

CERESKA Arnas
MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias
AUDZEVICS Jekabs
FREIMANIS Roberts
MILK Karl Mattias
AKSALU Simo

PIUS Rinel

TAMMER Andres Aleksander
ROMANOVS Glebs
SARAPOVS Nikita
HELDE Kaspar
KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas
FJELLSTROEM Claes
ALOE Robin
KORDJUKOVS Niks
PETROV Dmitri

PUGACS Armands
ROOTSMA Jass

REIMAA Erik

VOIKO Oskar

KORPINEN Leevi
BONDAREVS Glebs
HOLTSMEIER Risto
VALKRUSMAN Andreas
MAEENPAEAE Arttu
ROHTLA Helari
RUOTSALAINEN Patrik

YB

01
00
01
99
99
01
00
99
03

01
02
02
02
02
01
01
99
03
99
01
02
04
02
01
02
04
03
99
00
02
00
02
01
01
00
03
03
03
02
02
02
01
01
01
03
03
03
02

Helsingfors Simsaellskap
Paernu Spordikool

MyFitness

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Viimsi Veeklubi

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Jelgavas SPS

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Jelgavas SPS

Tartu Ujumisklubi

TOPi Ujumisklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Jelgavas SPS

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla
Paernu Spordikool

Jelgavas SPS

Jelgavas SPS

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Viimsi Veeklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Daugavpils BJSS

Rezeknes BJSS

TOPI Ujumisklubi

Wiru Swim

Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap
Keila Swimclub

Jelgavas SPS

Spordiklubi Dilan

Jelgavas SPS

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Rezeknes BJSS

Tartu Ujumisklubi

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Paide Ujumisklubi

Time
25.57
25.58
25.65
25.66
25.77
25.79
25.81
25.82
26.04

26.13
26.13
26.15
26.33
26.50
26.54
26.61
26.74
26.77
26.86
26.94
26.97
27.09
27.53
27.61
27.65
27.89
27.90
27.93
27.97
28.03
28.03
28.07
28.07
28.09
28.20
28.27
28.29
28.37
28.60
28.70
28.75
28.77
29.44
29.58
29.61
29.71
29.71
29.85

Pts

546 R
546
541 A
541
534
532 A
531
531
517

>

512
512
511
500
491
489
485
478
476 A
471

467

466

459 A
438

434

432

421 A
420 A
419
417
415
415
413
413
412
407
404
403
400
390
386
384
383
358
353
352
348
348 ?
343
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

AAVIK Sander
PRANK Ervin Otto
AUDZEVICS Pauls
SEPP Guenter
KRUPINS Vijaceslavs
KOLAMETS Henry
BARAKOV Artyem
KUNTTILA Tatu
SMIRNOV Yury
SARKO Makar
VALAINIS Edijs
LAINE Elias

SAKS Stefan
BORISSOV Pavel
MILK Martti

METSA Aap Valter
BOISEN Rasmus
STERLIKOV Deniss
TEITER Georg
LASKO Aleksander
VESKE Sten Robin
TIEDE Kai Robert
MANKOV Artemey
JUERGENSON Andreas
KONT Sander
KOLESNIKOV Nikita
TITENKOV Michael
KISLER Jan-Marten
KESKUELA Siim
RUEUESON Kristjan
ZAHAROV Maksim
KLEINOV Arsenii
LIPANOV Mihail
SMOLIN Yurei

YB

03
03
03
03
01
03
03
05
03
01
03

05
06
05
05
05

SRRRAB

05
06
07
07

07
05
07
07
07
07

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Jelgavas SPS

Paernu Spordikool
Spars-MK

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Vovis

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Vovis

Spordiklubi Dilan
Spars-MK

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Dilan
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Johvi Spordikool
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Keila Swimclub

Vovis

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Ekran Saint-Petersburg
"PEARL" Moscow Sport School #104
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Vovis

Sportivnaya shkola 82
Vovis

Vovis

Time
30.06
30.37
30.42
30.80
31.04
31.06
31.18
31.34
31.37
32.10
32.12
32.38
32.63
32.69
33.07
33.07
33.25
33.28
33.38
33.49
33.79
33.83
34.47
34.85
34.88
35.20
35.85
37.35
38.27
38.62
39.45
40.11
40.49
41.17

Pts

336
326
324
312
305
305
301
297
296
276
275
269
263
261
252
252
248
248
245
243
236
236
223
216
215
209
198
175
163
158
148
141
137
131

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480
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